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€>» POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION
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20

Spare parts Engine components

E-WORKER 101
E-WORKER N1_V1.0 ’[ﬁ

[Rop [Reference —[Descripln 1 Qly [Romarks

o g s W N -

121MP210
121MP254
121MP700
121MP701A
121MP710
121MP711

POWER CABLE HARNESS

MOTOR PROTECTION CONNECTION
ASYNCHRONOUS ELECTRIC ENGINE
ELECTRIC DRIVE (variator) N1
ENGINE POWER CABLE HARNESS
355A FUSE

1
1
1
1
1
1
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

oHz e

Spare parts Engine components

E-WORKER 103

E-WORKER N1_V1.0 Fﬁ

[Rop [Reference —[Descripion 1 Qly [Romarks

AUXILLARY CONTACT BOB/14V 72V

0 N O o g B~ WwN -~

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
18
19
20
21

121MH724
121MP019
121MP213
121MP217
121MP221
121MP223
121MR223
121MP224
121MP241
121MP242
121MP251
121MP709
121MP731
121MS016
128MP205
121MP519
128MP206
121MP225
121MR225
120MP020
121MP218
128MP305
121MP219

GAS PEDAL

BATTERY CLAMPING

AC POWER CABLE

72V CHARGER

CABIN CIRCUIT BREAKER
CIRCUIT BREAKER COCKPIT
CC WASHER

BASE LOAD

CHARGING INTERFACE
SCAN INTERFACE MODULE
CONTACTOR RELAY + CURRENT
COVER PLATE

CABLE SEAL

BATTERY CHARGING INDICATOR LAMP

GAS PEDAL HOLDER

SWITCH HOUSING

INDEXING EMERGENCY STOP
INDEX EMERGENCY STOP

MEGA PROVISTA CHARGER CABLE

METAL HOUSING PLUG

FIL MASSE CONV. ANTI PARASITES

RING CLIPS M 10

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE

-->VLG....2016913
VLG...2016914-->

->VLG....2016913
VLG...2016914-->
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€ POLARIS. E-WORKER 103
Qs & E-WORKER N1 V1.0 ’[ﬁ

22 121MP226 METAL VEHICLE PLUS 1
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104

© PoLaRis E-WORKER
QHL2 S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 e

Spare parts Energy supply

[Rep [Reference —[Descriplon

1 121MM212 HAND PUMP CENTRAL FILLING +TANK 1
1 121MM212A CASING AND CAN FILLING BY GRAVITY 1
2 121MP252 WATER BATTERY DI HOSE 2EPzS 4
23  121MP258 FLOAT 36
2 121MP253 WATER BATTERY DI HOSE 3EPzS 4
4 121MP255 MAIN WATER BATTERY DI HOSE 1
4 121MP255A MAIN WATER BATTERY DI HOSE 1
5 121MP704 PANEL 1
6  127MP680 LATERAL BATTERY TRAY COVER 2
7  127MP682 CENTRAL BATTERY TRAY COVER 1
8  127MH681 CENTRAL TANK FOR BATTERIES 1
9  127MHG681A LATERAL TANK FOR BATTERIES 2
10 121MPO001 BATTERY ELEMENT 2EPzS 120AH 36
10 121MP002 BATTERY ELEMENT 2EPzS 160AH 36
10 121MP003 BATTERY ELEMENT 3EPzS 240AH 36
10 120MP100 PACK OF 36 BATTERY 120AH 2EPzS 1
10  120MP101 PACK OF 36 BATTERY 160AH 2EPzS 1
10 120MP102 PACK OF 36 BATTERY 240AH 2EPzS 1
11 121MP213 BATTERY CLAMPING 8
12 121MP260 BATTERY LEVEL CONTROL SYSTEM 1
14 121MP731 COVER PLATE 1
15 127MP682A FLAP 1
16 121MPO005 CABLE L75-352 32
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€> PGLARIS. E-WORKER 104

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QE2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 '

18  121MP007 CABLE L350-352

20 127MP681 BRACKET FOR COVER BATTERY TRAY

22 121MR257 FILLING CONNECTOR FEMALE
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 201
QHE2 S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 'ﬂm

Spare parts Heating system

1 122MB001 HEATER MOTOR ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 202

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QHZ S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 w

1 122MP003 FLEXIBLE HEATING

2  122MP033 BLOWER/HOSE CONNECTING 1

3  122MP035 AIR DIFFUSER SCREEN PB 2

4 122MP018 Y connector ventilation 1

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 8 / 74
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<> POLARIS. E-WORKER 301
QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0 &

Spare parts Transmission

Rep Gy [Romarc

1 123MP001 COMPLETE GEAR ->VLGR.......2017533
1 123MPO01A GEARN /M 1:15.7 1 VLGR 2017534-->

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 9/ 74 09/09/2016



<> PoLARIS. E-WORKER 302
CH2 S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 5

Transmission

pare parts

I

Rep Description

1 123MP012 REVERSER LEVER
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

oHz e

Spare parts Transmission

E-WORKER
E-WORKER N1_V1.0

303

[Rep [Reference —[Descrpion Q|

1 123MBC47
1 123MPC47
2 123MPC45
3  123AC4

4  123MPC20
5 123MPC21
6  123MBC40
7  123MCC43
7  123MPC43
8  123AC45

9  123AC4N
10 123ACIN
11 123MPC4
12 123AAC60
12 123MPC60
13 123MPC46
13 123MPC46A
14 123AC30
14 123MPC30
15 123MPC54
16 123MCC45
17  123MPC16
18  123MCC29

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE

PLUG

BREATHER

BREATHER PLUG
BEARING

INPUT SHAFT

DRIVE PINION

DOWEL

GASKET

SEAL CARTER

BEARING

BEARING

INPUT SHAFT OIL SEAL
LIP SEAL

DRAIN PLUG (MAGNETIC)
PLUG MAGNETIC

RIGHT SIDE GEAR BOX 1/2 HOUSING
HALF RIGHT CRANKCASE
WASHER

WASHER

DIFFERENTIAL

BEARING

FLANGE NUT

GEARBOX CASING L/H

1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
9
1

Remarks

Page 11 / 74
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< PoLARIs. E-WORKER 508
Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 &

19  123AC51 SCREW

21 123AC50 GASKET
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<> POLARIS. E-WORKER 401

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

-1V E-WORKER N1_V1.0 g

Spare parts Front Axel / Steering

[Rop [Reference —[Descripion ] Qly [Romarks

1 124MP509 FRONT SIDE SHOCK ABSORBER 2
2 124MPO007 WISHBONE RUBBER MOUNTING 4
3 124MP005 FRONT WISHBONE 2
4 124MP010 LEFT HUB HOLDER 1
4 124MPO11 RIGHT HUB HOLDER 1
5  124K008 BALLJOINT 2
6  124G002 FRONT WHEEL BEARING 2
7  124G006 CIRCLIP 2
8  124AP038 HUB 2
9  126K028A FRONT WHEEL STUD 8
10  124MP510 SCHOCK ABSORBER HEAD 2
11 125MP006 WASHER 2
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Uuz-snaniri’us

Spare parts

E-WORKER 402

E-WORKER N1_V1.0 F?-r!-l

Front Axel / Steering

(Rop [Rotoenca_oeserpion _____Jaylremane

0 N N o a B~ WwN -~

©

10
11
12
12
13
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

124AP017A
124AP112
124AG019
124K014
124MR022
124K040
124MB030
124MHO030
124MB042
124MP013
124MP014
124MR015
124MP033
124MP033Z
124MP040
124MP048
124MP048Z2
124MP049
124MP050
124MP051
124MP060
124MP070
124MP111

STEERING WHEEL PACK VERSION

ROCKER ARM ROD
LOCK BARREL AND KEY KIT
TRACK ROD END 97

STEERING COLUMN UPPERN /M

SPACER, TRACK ROD

MEGA STEERING WHEEL LOGO
MEGA BLACK CENTER STEERING

IGNITION BARREL TRIM
STEERING RACK FR/UK

BALL JOINT CCW THREAD
LOWER STEERING SHAFT FR
3 POINTS STEERING COLUMN
SUPPORT COLONNE 3PTS UK
BALL JOINT SPACER
DRIVESHAFT

ROD RACK/ROCKER UK
ROCKER ARM

PITMAN ARM

ROCKER ARM RING

STEERING RACK PANEL BAR END

BRACE D30/D15/H25
STEERING RACK PROTECTION

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE

POUR VOLANT 4AA017

aAla AN N A A AW A AaAaAa W A A AN W
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&> PoLARIS. E-WORKER 402

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QM2 <& E-WORKER N1_V1.0 linl
21 124MP515 SCREW 1 ‘
22  124MP025 STEERING RACK BELLOW 1
23  124MP026 STEERING RACK COVER 1

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 15 / 74 09/09/2016



€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 501

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

eHEL2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 =1

Spare parts Rear axel

[Rep [Reference —[Descriplion ] Qly [Romarks

1 125MPC7 SCREW 4
2  125MPC5 FLANGE NUT 2 ->VLG......2016444
3  125MPC4 NUT HEX 2 ->VLG......2016444
4  125MPC8 SEEGER RING 2
5 125MPC6 BEARING 4
6  125MPC1 RING 2
7 125MPO001 LEFT TUBE AXLE 1
8 125MPC3 AXLE SHAFT-LEFT 1
9 125MPC2 AXLE SHAFT-RIGHT 1
10 125MP002 RIGHT TUBE AXLE 1
11 125MPC11 WASHER SHOULDER 2 VLG......2016445-->
12 125MPC9 NUT HEX 2 VLG......2016445-->
13 125MPC10 PIN 1 VLG......2016445-->
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 502

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QH2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 =1

Spare parts Rear axel

\e\ 2 =

(Rop [Rotoencapeserpion _Javlremane

1 125MP003 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

2  125MP030 REAR SIDE SHOCK ABSORBER BRACE 2
3  125MP063 REAR BLADE STOP 2
5 125MP021 REAR SPRING BLADE SET 2
6  125MP068 STIRRUP BOLT 4
8  125MP065 LOWER BRACE D12,2/D16 LG78 2
9  125MP066 UPPER BRACE D12,2/D16 LG127,4 2
10 125MP060G REAR LH TWIN BLADE 1
11 125MP060D REAR RH TWIN BLADE 1
12 125MP064 REAR AXLE RING 4
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 601

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

OH2 S E-WORKER N1 V1.0 @:

(Rop [Rotoenca_oeserpion ___Jaylrenane

1 126MP041 REINFORCED STEEL RIM 4x13

2  120MP042 155/80R13 TYRE 4
3 126P044 WHEEL NUT 19 MM SPANNER SIZE 16
4  126MB049 MEGA WHEEL TRIM 13"

5 126A43 TYRE VALVE

6  126MF121 ANTI PUNCTURE BOMB

1
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&> POLARIS. E-WORKER
QHz2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts Brakes, Hydraulic system

"Rep [Reference —[Desariplion Qi [Remarks
1

1 126A9 CLEVIS PIN

2 126AP006 RUBBER PAD 1
3 126AP008 CLEVIS 1
4 126AP015 STOP CONTACTOR 1
5 126MB012 BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR N/M VAN 1
6 126MB013 BRAKE RESERVOIR CAP 1
7  126MB094 MASTER CYLINDER INLET PIPE 2
8  126MB095 BRAKE RESERVOIR HOSE CLIP 2
9  126MP005 BRAKE PEDAL 1
10 126MP010 MASTER CYLINDER PUSHROD 1
11 126MP014 MASTER CYLINDER 3 OUTPUTS 1
12 126MP096 DISPLACED BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR 1
13 126AS997 HOSE BRAKE FLUID 8mm 1 ==
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€> PGLARIS. E-WORKER 604
QHz2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts Brakes, Hydraulic system

[Rop [Reference —[Descriplon ] Qly [Romarks

1 126MB016 LOAD SENSING VALVE 1
2 126MP050 STEM CORRECTOR 1
3  126MP026 COMPLETE PLATE LEFT 1
3  126MP027 COMPLETE PLATE RIGHT 1
4  126MP030 BRAKE DRUM 2
5 123MPC38 HUB-DRUM WITH STUD 2
6  126MP102 RIGHT SIDE BRAKE LEVER 1
6  126MP103 LEFT SIDE BRAKE LEVER 1
7  126A35B BRAKE SHOE RETURN SPRING LONG 2
8  126A31 BRAKE SHOES ONLY MEGA E WORKER 2
9  126A35A SPRING SHORT 2
10 125MPC7 SCREW 4
11 126MR063 LEFT BRAKE CALIPER @40 1
11 126MR064 RIGHT BRAKE CALIPER @40 1
12 126MRO065 BRAKE PADS KIT SET AV 1
23 126A23 WHEEL CYLINDER 2
24  126AR028 DISC BRAKE 220 2
25 126K083 SPRING L/H 2
25  126K084 SPRING R/H 2
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< PoLans E-WORKER iy
Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 G

Spare parts Brakes, Hydraulic system

Rop ay

126AS022 RR BRAKE LINE 1

4 126MP019 RIGHT BRAKE LINE
5 126MR022 SHORT MAIN BRAKE LINE FRONT TO

7 126MP023 RL BRAKE LINE

9  126MP022A CENTRAL BRAKE LINE FRONT PART 1
11 126MP919 FR BRAKE LINE 1
13 126MP050 STEM CORRECTOR 1
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€™ POLARIS. E-WORKER 602

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Qs & E-WORKER N1 V1.0 }

Spare parts Brakes, Mechanical system

(Rop [Rotoenca_oeserpion ___Jaylremane

1 126K003 HANBRAKE LEVER RUBBER GAITOR

2 126K004A HANDBRAKE LIGHT SWITCH SUPPORT 1
3 126K903 HAND BRAKE LIFT BAR 1
4  126MB001 HANDBRAKE LEVER 1
5 126MP002 LONG HAND BRAKE CABLE 2
5 126MR002 SHORT HAND BRAKE CABLE 2
6  126MP093 HAND BRAKE FIXING PLATE 1
7 128K002A HAND BRAKE WARNING LIGHT SWITCH 1
8  126MP005 BRAKE PEDAL 1
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 701

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Q2 © E-WORKER N1_V1.0 e

Rep Qy [omar

1 127MP612 CHASSIS LONG
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 702

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

eHEL2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 LS.

(oo [Rotoencaoeserpion Javlremane

127MP346 CAB PLATFORM
127MP614 CABIN STRUCTURE
127MP043 BOTTOM DOOR Left
127MP044 BOTTOM DOOR Right

127MPO44A TRIM THRESHOLD RIGHT
127MP043A COVERING LEFT THRESHOLD
127MP963D RIGHT LOWER BEAM PLUG
127MP963G LEFT LOWER BEAM PLUG

o O s AW WDN -
- A A A a A A
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 703

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

eHEL2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 ﬁ

Spare parts Body front

[Rep [Reference —[Descrplion ] Qly [Romarks

1 127AA965 SUN VISOR SHIM 2
2 127G304 RADIO APERTURE BLANKING PANEL 1
3 127K129A SUN VISOR L/H WITH MAP POUCH 1
4 127K129B SUN VISOR R/H WITH MIRROR 1
5 127MP123 UPPER DASHBOARD 1
6 127MP123A LOWER DASHBOARD 1
7 127MP130 FLOOR COVERING 1
8  127MP331 LATERAL SWITCH BKT 2
9  127MP332 CENTRAL SWITCH BKT 6
10 127MP621 CUBBY NET 1
11 127MP720 BOTTLE HOLDER 1
12 127MR130 NON SKID SILL 2
13 128K074 IGNITION LOCK SHROUD 1
14 128K110 HEATED REAR WINDOW RELAY 1
15 128MP206 SWITCH HOUSING 1
16 128MP034 SWITCH HOUSING CAP X

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 25 / 74 09/09/2016



€> PGLARIS. E-WORKER 704

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QE2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 ﬁ

Spare parts Body front

P =

Rop ay

1 127AP160 SEAL, BONNET TO DASH PANEL 1

3 127K212 BONNET LOCK HOOK

6  127MP007 DASH PANEL

8  127MPO087 BONNET RELEASE HANDLE

10 127MP213 TIGE RETENUE CAPOT

12 127MP426 INNER BUMPER SHIELD SPOILER

14 127MP919 HOOD LATCH BKT FIXING PLATE
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

oHz e

Spare parts Body front

E-WORKER 705
E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @E

127MP029
2  127TMR517

127MP541
127MP542
127MP753
127MR753
127MR753A
127MP754
127MR754
127MR754A
127TMP755
127MR755
127MR755A
127MR756
127TMP757
127MR758
127MR757
127W502
127MR757
127MR758

© 0 0 o N o o o o o o g o o b~ W

=
o O

"Rep [Reference —[Desariplin Qi [Remarks
1 1

SPOILER
REAR CAB

LEFT SPOILER BKT

RIGHT SPOILER BKT

REAR WHEEL ARCH

INTER PASS KIT REAR WHEEL. 2
TRANSITION KIT REAR WHEEL PARTS
FRONT RIGHT SPLASH GUARD
RIGHT FRONT FLAP INSIDE

BIB FRONT RIGHT OUTSIDE

FRONT LEFT SPLASH GUARD

BIB FRONT LEFT INSIDE

BIB FRONT LEFT OUTSIDE

SHORT TILTING PLATFORM JACK
WHEEL ARCH BKT

RIGHT WHEEL EXTENSION

LEFT WHEEL EXTENSION

CAB REAR WINDOW SEAL(SOLD BY
LEFT WHEEL EXTENSION

RIGHT WHEEL EXTENSION

1 FOR ALL VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE VIN 2017491
YOU SHOULD ORDER ALSO PART NUMBER 7MB501V

A AN A A N 2 AlAa AaiAa AaiAa NN N A A

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Umm

E-WORKER
E-WORKER N1_V1.0

706

¢

(Rop [Rotoenceoeserpion ___Jaylremane

0 0 N O O g o b~ b O N S

©

10
11
11
12
13
14
15
15

127MP110V
127MP111V
127MP960
127MP431
127MP823
127MP822
127MP821
127MP820
127MP0O37
127MP038
127MP190
127MP108V
127MP109V
127MP0O71
127MP105
127MP062
127MP063
127MP048
127MP976
127AP050
127MP999
127MP998

LEFT DOOR STATIONARY GLASS
RIGHT DOOR STATIONARY GLASS
HINGE

ADHESIVE DOOR SEAL

LEFT DOOR WINDOW REAR GUIDE
RIGHT DOOR WINDOW REAR GUIDE
LEFT DOOR WINDOW UPPER GUIDE
RIGHT DOOR WINDOW UPPER GUIDE
LEFT DOOR FRAME

RIGHT DOOR FRAME

DOOR GLASS LATCH

LEFT DOOR TINTED GLASS

RIGHT DOOR TINTED GLASS

INSIDE DOOR HANDLE

EXT DOOR HANDLE + barrel + key
RIGHT DOOR LOCK

LEFT DOOR LOCK

DOOR STOP

WINDOW WIPER GROUT AVDG VER
DROP GLASS RUBBER SEAL

RIGHT HAND SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY
LEFT HAND DOOR ASSEMBLY

A A A AN Al NN A AN A A A A AN A

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE
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€ POLARIS. E-WORKER 707
Qs & E-WORKER N1 V1.0 ﬁ

Spare parts Doors

| Rep [Reference  |Description Remarks

1 127MP051 MOTOR CARRIER LOCK 2
2  127MP049 CAM LOCK SPACER 2
3  127MP075 INNER CONVICTION 2
5 127MP074 LEVER LOCKING RING 2
4 127TMP041 CAM LOCK LEFT 2
6  127MP047 SPRING LOCK REMINDER 2
7 127MPO079 ROD LOCK 2
8  128K105 ENGINE LOCK 2
9  127MP045 G LOCK MOTOR COVER 1
9  127MP046 ENGINE COVER LOCK 1
11 127MP078 CLIP 2
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708

© poLenIs E-WORKER
eHEL2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 ﬂ

Spare parts Doors

L/ 0\ ELEGTRIB.
"Rep [Reference —[Desariplin Qi [Remarks
2

3  127MP065 RING

4  127MP066 VIS M8x50 CHC 2
5 127MDO086 BONNET BUMPER 2
6 127MD124 ASHTRAY INSERT 1
7  127TMP064A DOOR LOCK 2
8  127MPO71 INSIDE DOOR HANDLE 2
9  127MP084 LOCK BKT 1
10 127MP058D INNER COVER FIXTURE RIGHT DOOR 1
11 127MP058G INNER COVER FIXTURE LEFT DOOR 1
12 127MP900 MEGA ELECTRIC STICKER 2
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

E-WORKER 709

E-WORKER N1_V1.0

"Rep [Reference —[Desaripion Qi [Remarks
1

1 127MP015 WIND SHIELD FINISHING

2 127TMP107V TINTED WINDSHIELD 1 ﬂ

3 127TMP108V LEFT DOOR TINTED GLASS 1

3  127MP109V RIGHT DOOR TINTED GLASS 1

4 127TMP110V LEFT DOOR STATIONARY GLASS 1

4  127MP111V RIGHT DOOR STATIONARY GLASS 1

5 127MP501V TINTED REAR WINDOW 1 gk -->VLG......2017490
5 127MB501V CAB REAR WINDOW, TINTED 1 VLG......2017491-->
6  127W502 CAB REAR WINDOW SEAL(SOLD BY 1 ==

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 710

"~ WORK&S& TRANSPORTATION

Q2 <& E-WORKER N1_V1.0

pare parts

Rep Qy [omar

1 127G125 INTERIOR REAR VIEW MIRROR

2 127MB141 REAR VIEW MIRROR L/H ->VLG.....2016837

127MB142 REAR VIEW MIRROR R/H -->VLG.....2016837

5 127MP060G RETRO SUPPORT LEFT
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER [

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

VR E-WORKER N1_V1.0 it

Spare parts Interior

1 127MP168 HEADREST 2
2 127MS117 SEAT WITH CONTACTOR 1
2 127MS118 SEAT WITH HEATER CONTACTOR 1
3 127MP121 SEAT RAIL 2
4 128MP141 SEAT CONTACTOR 1
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© PoLARIs. E-WORKER e
eHs & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 il

Spare parts Interior

vy

1 127MP126 INERTIA REEL SAFETY BELT
127MP157D FRONT RIGHT BUCKLE (SAFETY BELT) 1
127MP157G

FRONT LEFT BUCKLE (SAFETY BELT) 1

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE
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715

<O eoans. E-WORKER
Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 j

Spare parts Van body

LONG

Rop ay

1 127MP709 REAR L PROFIL TRANSVERSAL (top) 1

4 127TMP711 LONG L PROFIL LONGITUDINAL

1 8
4

0
6 127MP706 L PROFIL VERTICAL
18  127MP702 VERTICAL ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION
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<> POLARIS. E-WORKER 715A
QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0 J

Spare parts Van body

COURT
(Rop [Rotoencapeserpion - Jaylremane

1 127MP709 REAR L PROFIL TRANSVERSAL (top)

2 127MP708 FRONT L PROFIL TRANSVERSAL 1
4 127MR711 SHORT L PROFIL LONGITUDINAL 2
5 127MP020 FRONT PANEL VAN 1
6 127MP710 REAR FLAT SECTION TRANSVERSAL 1
7 127MR649 SIDE PANEL SHORT VAN 2
8 127MR770 SHORT PLATFORM FRAME 1
9 127MP005 LONG VAN FLOOR 1
11 127MR707 SHORT VAN FLOOR FLAP 1
12  127MR651 SHORT VAN ROOF 1
13  127MR704 SHORT U SECTION LONGITUDINAL 2
14  127MR700 SHORT LONGITUDINAL ALUMINIUM 2
15  127MS705 TRANSVERSAL FINISHING 2
16 127MP706 L PROFIL VERTICAL 8
17 127MS701 TRANSVERSAL ALUMINIUM 2
18 127MP702 VERTICAL ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION 4
19 127MS703 FINISHING CORNER 4
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€> PGLARIS. E-WORKER 7158

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

@H2 E-WORKER N1_V1.0 J

Spare parts Van body

Rop ay

127MP781 TERMINAL CLOSE FULL + KEY 5

3  127TMP783A SEAL BATTUE

4  127TMP785A PROFILE BIG BEAT

6  127MP787A BLADE COLOR CURTAIN 38 ALU.
8 127MP789 SKATE BLADE RIGHT H38

10  127MP791 LOWER STOP BAR

11 127MP792B GUIDE FOR LEFT SIDE BLADES H38

24 127MB961 SPACER RAIL D20 D08 8

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 37 / 74 09/09/2016



< PoLans E-WORKER "
@H2 E-WORKER N1_V1.0 J

25 127MP698 SIDE SHUTTER FOR L :1160mm * H:

7  127MR788 DRUM ROLL 1400
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€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Umm

E-WORKER
E-WORKER N1_V1.0

716

Spare parts Dropside bodies

(Rop [Rotoenca_oeserpion__Javlremane

127MB669
127MP664
127MP664A
127MP664B
127MP665
127MP665A
127MP665B
127MP675
127MP676
127TMP677
127TMP677A
127MP677B
127MP748
127MP749
127MP752
127MP771
127MB976
127MP978
127MB977
127MP977
127MB983
127MP983
127MB984

© 00 N O O O g b W W W DNNDDN -

N BN BN BN
NN NS o oo

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE

HINDGE. DROPSIDE PANEL

TAIL GATE M10

RIDELLE REAR HINGE N/ M
RIDELLE REAR N/M

RIDELLE LONG M10

RIDELLE LONG WITH HINGE N/ M
RIDELLE LONG WITH HINGE N/ M
REAR LEFT ENDPOST

REAR RIGHT ENDPOST

FRONT STATIONARY RACK
RIDELLE FIXED BEFOREN /M
RIDELLE FIXED BEFORE N /M
REAR PLATFORM

CENTRAL PLATFORM

LONG FRONT PLATFORM

LONG STATIONARY PLATFORM FRAME

RIGHT CLOSING

CLOSE RIGHT RIDELLE
LEFT CLOSING

CLOSE LEFT RIDELLE

LEFT LOCK INNER PROFIL
STRIKE BACK LEFT RIDELLE
RIGHT TUMBLER SECTION

aAla AW W W W A A A A A A A Al a NN A A

e
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VLGR......

->VLGR.....
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2018402
2018403-->

2018402
2018403-->
...2018402
2018403-->
...2018402
2018403-->
2018402
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© PoLARIS E-WORKER 716
OH2 S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 -

12 127MP984 STRIKE RIGHT REAR RIDELLE 1 VLGR...... 2018403-->
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Spare parts Dropside bodies

€> POLARIS.

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

oHz e

E-WORKER
E-WORKER N1_V1.0

716A

e

COURT

"Rop [Reference —[Desariplon Qi [Remarks
1 127MB669 HINDGE. DROPSIDE PANEL 8,00
2 127MP664 TAIL GATE M10 1 .:m
2 127MP664A RIDELLE REAR HINGE N /M 1 -->VLGR
2 127MP664B RIDELLE REAR N/M 1 VLGR......
3 127MR665 SHORT SIDE RACK 2,00
3 127MR665A RIDELLE WITH SHORT HINGE N/ M 2 -->VLGR
3 127MR665B RIDELLE SHORT WITH HINGE N/ M 2 VLGR......
4 127MP675 REAR LEFT ENDPOST 1,00
5 127MP676 REAR RIGHT ENDPOST 1,00
6 127MP677 FRONT STATIONARY RACK 1,00
6 127MP677A RIDELLE FIXED BEFORE N/ M 1 ->VLGR
6 127MP677B RIDELLE FIXED BEFORE N/ M 1 VLGR......
7 127MP748 REAR PLATFORM 1,00
8 127MP749 CENTRAL PLATFORM 1,00
10  127MR771 SHORT STATIONARY PLATFORM 1,00
11 127MB976 RIGHT CLOSING 3,00 -->VLGR
11 127MP978 CLOSE RIGHT RIDELLE 3,00 VLGR......
11 127MB977 LEFT CLOSING 3,00 -->VLGR
11 127MP977 CLOSE LEFT RIDELLE 3,00 VLGR......
12 127MB983 LEFT LOCK INNER PROFIL 1 -->VLGR
12 127MP983 STRIKE BACK LEFT RIDELLE 1 VLGR......
12 127MB984 RIGHT TUMBLER SECTION 1 ->VLGR
12 127MP984 STRIKE RIGHT REAR RIDELLE 1 VLGR......
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< PoLARIs E-WORKER
QM2 <& E-WORKER N1_V1.0 j
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<> POLARIS. E-WORKER 73
QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0 j

(Rop [Rotorenca_pescrpion Javlrerane

1 127MP995 GRID CABIN

2  127MR985 ENHANCER OF SHORT RIDELLE 2
2 127TMR985A ENHANCER OF SHORT LEFT RIDELLE 1
2  127TMR986A ENHANCING THE COURT RIGHT 1
2 127MP985 ENHANCER OF LONG RIDELLE 2
2 127MP985A ENHANCER OF LONG LEFT RIDELLE 1
2 127MP986A ENHANCING THE LONG STRAIGHT 1
3  127MP669 HINGE FRONT 2
4 127TMP670 HINGE REAR 2
5 127TMP717 CROSSING ENHANCES 1
6  127MB803 CATCH A ZIPPER 4
7  127MP804 BASE LATCH 4
8 127MB726 DROPSIDE NET 1
8 127MP726 NET ENHANCES LONG 1
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 7

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

OH2 S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 -

[Rep [Reference —[Descriplion ] Qly [Romarks
1 127MP776 TOOL BOX 2
2 127MP779 LEFT TOOL BOX BRACKET 2
3 127MP778 TOOL BOX ANGLE BKT 2
4 127MR665 SHORT SIDE RACK 2
4 127MP665A RIDELLE LONG WITH HINGE N/ M 2
5 127MR677 40x20x4D9 SPACER 3
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<> POLARIS. E-WORKER 79
QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0 j

Spare parts Tipper body

(Rop [Rotoenca_oescrpion __Jaylrenane

1 127MB755 HYDRAULIC PUMP ASSY

2  127TMR756 SHORT TILTING PLATFORM JACK 1
3 127TMP751 LONG TILTING PLATFORM FRAME 1
3  127MR751 SHORT TILTING PLATFORM FRAME 1
5 127MR760 HYDRAULIC HOSES KIT 1
6 127MP765 TILTING PLATFORM RUBBER STOP 2
7  128MB101 REMOTE CONTROL PAD 1
7  128MB102 LONG BODY REMOTE CONTROL 1
8  127MP758 PIN SAFETY 1
9  127MP759 REAR AXLE DIAMETER 18 2
10 127MP761 CENTRAL AXLE DIAMETER 26 1
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 18

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

OH2 S E-WORKER N1_V1.0 -

1 120MR251 BOW COVER KIT SHORT WHEELBASE

1 120MP251 BOW COVER KIT LONG WHEELBASE 1
2 127K412 CLIP DASHBOARD FIXING X
3 127MR252 BACHE HIGH SHORT WHEELBASE 1
3 127MP252 BACHE HIGH LONG WHEELBASE 1
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 801

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0

Spare parts Lights

AL
v

(Rop [Roroenca_oeserpion _Jaylrenane

1 128AA051 NUMBER PLATE LAMP ASSY

2  128MP003 HEADLIGHT 2

3  128MP006 FRONT SIDE INDICATOR 2

4  128MS008 REAR LIGHT WITH BACKUP LIGHT 1

5 128MS009 REAR LIGHT WITH FOG LIGHT 1

6 128MP120 FEUX FLASH LED 1

7  128MP123 BEACON SWITCH 1

8  128MP122 REVOLVING LIGHT SUPPORT 1

9  128MP096 SIDE FLASHING LIGHT 2 g4
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 802

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

4 2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 (DEN

e — . e
1

128MP033 INSTRUMENT PANEL ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 803

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Q2 & E-WORKER N1 V1.0 |

T T )

1 128AP025 FRONT WIPER MOTOR

2  128AP135 SUPPORT FRONT WIPER MOTOR 1
3  128MB022 SCREENWASH RESIVOIR 1.5 Ltr 1
4 128MP027 LG600 WIPER BLADE 1
6  128MP135 WINDSHIELD BKT 1
7  128MP926 WIPER ARM & BLADE 1
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<> POLARIS. E-WORKER 804
-9 R E-WORKER N1_V1.0 ]

Spare parts Electrical components

o

[Rep [Reference —[Descrplion ] Qly [Romarks

1 120MP246 PRESENCE HORN 1
2  121MP195 INTER ENGINE BRAKE 1
3 121MP230 HIGH/LOW SWITCH 1
4 122MPO030 FAN SWITCH 1
5  128A32 HORN 1
6  128AA039 INDICATOR/LIGHT STALK ASSY 1
6 128AA039A INDICATOR STACK AND ANTI FOG 1
7  128AA100 MINI RELAY 3
8  128AP120 STEERING COLUMN LOWER COVER 1
9  128AP121 STEERING COLUMN UPPER COVER 1
10 120W914 SET OF 10 BATTERIES 1
11 128K001 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSY 1
12 128K040 FLASHER UNIT 1
13 128K071 SWITCH SUPPORT BRACKET 1
15 128MC108 LIGHT AUDIBLE WARNING UNIT 1
16 128MC114 REVERSING BLEEPER 2
17 128MP061 CARTRIDGE FUSE 250A 1
17 128MB060 FUSE 150A 1
18  128MH121 CONVERTER 72V/12V 300W 1
19 128MM109 48V CUBE RELAY WITH RESISTANCE 1
20 128MP037 WARNING SWITCH 1
21 128MP038 WIPER STALK SWITCH 1
22 128MP202 BATTERY STRAP 1
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 804

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0

24 128R065 BATTERY POST/FUSE ISOLATING NUT 1

26 120MB245 REVERSING BEEPER 1

27  128MT102 CENTRAL LOCKING UNIT CDL5 + KEY

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 51 / 74 09/09/2016



€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 806

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QH2 E-WORKER N1_V1.0 ]

Spare parts Electrical components

(Rop [Rotoencaoeserpion Jaylremane

1 128AA060A RADIO/CD PLAYER CLARION

2 128AA062 GRILL HP 2
3 128AA061 SPEAKER 2
4  128AD070 RADIO ARIEL WHIP, SCOUTY 1
5  128K072A RADIO ARIEL BASE ASSY + LEAD 1
6  128R069 BLANKING CAP ARIEL BASE 1
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E-WORKER
E-WORKER N1_V1.0

WORK & TRANSPORTATION
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Spare parts
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LONG CAB WIRE HARNESS

128MP200
128MP200A
128MR200

1
1
1
1

"Rop [Reference —[Desariplon Qi [Remarks
1

1

LONG TILTING CAB WIRE HARNESS

SHORT CAB WIRE HARNESS

1

SHORT TILTING CAB WIRE HARNESS

REAR WIRE HARNESS

128MR200A
128MP042
121MP214

128MP103

2
5
6

SECOND CONVERTER BEAM

DOOR BEAM
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 901

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QM2 <& E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Remarks
1 120MP1002 2 heating seats kit ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 902

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

1 120MP1004 Led flash light ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 903

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

M2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

&: "y ,"_‘.".‘“‘le‘.“‘f‘v i

Ll — 1 ————
1

120MP1008 Additional diesel heating for electric vehicle ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 904

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

M2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

1 120MP1009 Inverter 72/12V 300W additional ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 905

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

M2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

1 120MP1013 Reflective tape Class 1 ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 906

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Ll — e —
1

120MP1020 Short metal collars ‘

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 59 / 74 09/09/2016



€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 907

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Ll — e
1

120MP1021 Long metal collars ‘

GOUPIL INDUSTRIE Page 60 / 74 09/09/2016



€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 908

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QHE2 S E-WORKER N1 V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

HEH L
b ~
1 120MP1022 Passenger compartment grid ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 910

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QS <& E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Ll — .
1

120MP1023 Low pressure wheels ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER o

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QH2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

e e
1

120MP1027 Low rear trunk back passenger ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 912

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

M2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

1 120MP1028 Upper rear trunk back passenger ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 913

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Ll — e ——
1

120MP1070 Short scale roof rack ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 914

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Ll — .
1

120MP1071 Long scale roof rack ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 915

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QH2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Remarks
1 120MP1073 Rear light cluster (triangle + 2 lights) ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 916

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QH2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Ll — e
1

120MP1078 Trailer roof tarp for short wheelbase ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER o7

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QH2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

e e
1

120MP1079 Trailer roof tarp for long wheelbase ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 918

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

M2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

1 120MP1081 Reflective tape Class 2 ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 919

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QHE2 S E-WORKER N1 V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Fm
1

120MP1083 Low pressure watering system ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 920

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

Q2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

Ll .
1

120MP1084 High pressure cleaner system 200L ‘
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 921

"~ WORK & TRANSPORTATION

QK2 < E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

Spare parts ACCESSORIES

1 120MP1005 Attache remorque + faisceau
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€> POLARIS. E-WORKER 922

WORK & TRANSPORTATION

M2 & E-WORKER N1_V1.0 @

!‘ “ _

1 120MP1018

RETRO KIT DOOR REMOVABLE ‘
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